
Planning and Development Committee

District Position Name Email Party

133 Co-Chair McCarthy Vahey, Cristin Cristin.McCarthyVahey@cga.ct.gov D
S04 Co-Chair Cassano, Steve Steve.Cassano@cga.ct.gov D
S35 Ranking Member Champagne, Dan Dan.Champagne@cga.ct.gov R
061 Ranking Member Zawistowski, Tami Tami.Zawistowski@housegop.ct.gov R
124 Vice Chair Baker, Andre F. Andre.Baker@cga.ct.gov D
S23 Vice Chair Bradley, Dennis Dennis.bradley@cga.ct.gov D
040 Member Conley, Christine Christine.Conley@cga.ct.gov D
009 Member Rojas, Jason Jason.Rojas@cga.ct.gov D
S01 Member Fonfara, John W. John.Fonfara@cga.ct.gov D
047 Member Dubitsky, Doug Doug.Dubitsky@housegop.ct.gov R
042 Member France, Mike Mike.France@housegop.ct.gov R
129 Member Stafstrom, Steven J. Steven.Stafstrom@cga.ct.gov D
023 Member Carney, Devin R. Devin.Carney@housegop.ct.gov R
S12 Member Cohen, Christine Christine.cohen@cga.ct.gov D
091 Member D Agostino, Michael Michael.DAgostino@cga.ct.gov D
058 Member Arnone, Tom Tom.Arnone@cga.ct.gov D
034 Member Haines, Irene M. Irene.Haines@housegop.ct.gov R
146 Member Michel, David David.Michel@cga.ct.gov D
S18 Member Somers, Heather S. Heather.Somers@cga.ct.gov R
014 Member Delnicki, Tom Tom.Delnicki@housegop.ct.gov R
007 Member Hall, Joshua M. Joshua.Hall@cga.ct.gov D
101 Member Kokoruda, Noreen S. Noreen.Kokoruda@housegop.ct.gov R
138 Member Gucker, Kenneth M Kenneth.Gucker@cga.ct.gov D

Voting Against 14D - 9 R = 23 Members
Likely Voting For Need 12 Votes, 3D's to Vote NO



Representing

Fairfield
Andover, Glastonbury, Bolton, Manchester

Bridgeport
Bridgeport, Stratford
Groton, Ledyard
East Hartford, Manchester
Hartford, Wethersfield

Bridgeport

Branford, Durham, Guilford, Killingworth, Madison, N. Branford
Hamden
Enfield

Stamford

Hartford

Danbury, New Fairfield, Ridgefield


